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Republic of the Philippines
Professional Regulation Commission
Manila

PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE
RESOLUTION NO. 32
Series of 2018

AB

CERTIFICATION ~ ACCREDITED

INTERMATIONAL Gws Camcosen oy
Accreditabon No

50 7001:2008
CIP/5193/16/06/977 MSA-DOI

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as
Salespersons in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real
Estate Service Act of the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule IV of Board Res. No. 02 Series of
2010, known as the “Implementing Rules and Regulations of R.A. No. 9646".

NAME OF SALESPERSON NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

ABARINTOS, GERARDO CASTILLO

ABCECE, RYAN ALCUIZAR DUSTIN INGAN-ENG

AGBULOS, JULIE BODANO
AGUILAR, JIY FARILLON
AGUSTIN, MAYJEAN REYES

OSAMUREI SATO
MEDARDO SANGIL
DIONISIO PADILLA JR.

ANG, JOHN EDWARD OCANGAS
APIGO, MARIE ROSE ALCARDE
BAMBALAN, JEMARIE JOY CARPIO
CAMBA, JULYMAR RAMOS
CARCALLAS, MAY MANOTOC
CASTANEDA, FLORELIE MAE HOP
CAUSON, CHRISTIAN BRIONES

DE PEDRO, ANTONITTE GUEVARRA
DELA CRUZ, LOUIE LAZATIN

DELA CRUZ, MAZIE LEMUEL LIBERTO
DIMAGIBA, JOSEPHINE DUNGAN

LUCAS MIKAEL AQUINO
BLESILDA JAMEN
EMMA GUZMAN
SHERWIN LIM
SONNY BOY TAMBIO
ROSALINDA ORTIZ
RUTHLEA BUIS
RENESES SENERES
CYNTHIA BAUTISTA
EAN BUMATAY

BEA MARIE FERRER

DIZON, JULIUS KARL TADEO NORITA ORENCIA
FRANCISCO, ROMEL REPRADO CESAR SANTOS JR.
GADIER, RICHARD CEDE ROMMEL SALAZAR
GINA, SHARMAGNE MARGARIT RAMOS ~ SHEINA ROSE GINA
KADIL, JIMAEL VIRAY BELMERA CABULAY

LUCERO, MAILA NOSORA MICHAEL CANINO
MACASAET, PAUL RAIMUND INIGO ENGELBERT DE RAMOS
MANALAC, ANTONIO GANGCUANGCO JOHN RANCES PERONA
MARTINEZ, HARREN REYES WILMA YUNGCA
MENDOZA, KARYLL PEDREGOSA ELMA GRACE BALLESTEROS
NOMBRES, JOHN PELAYO MARINA DELA CRUZ
OCHOADA, KETIH CHARYL EHNJELA PECASO EDWARD VINCENT OLIVA
ORERO, MARICRIS ECLARIN RENESES SENERES
ORTIZ, EVA SHEILA SIMBAJON MARY JANE FADERON
PADERON. MARIA CECILIA HERMOSO MARISOL DE LOS REYES
PALOMAR, JONATHAN OBREGON AUGUSTUS LOCSIN
PAME, RUBEMIE TALADUA MARIETTA VALENCIA
PEN, FERDINAND CIENCIA RONALD TUCAY

PRC LIC. NO

EFREN CHRISTOPHER FLAMINIA 0016255

0028671
0025095
0006885
0001100
0020826
0002169
0009940
0014153
0028307
0029247

0021233

0024476
0000081
0029724
0019517
0027377
0007290
0004523
0016667
0013264
0021484
0018415
0016559
0004991
0026058
0001682
0027606
0024476
0008965
0003382
0004240
0011685
0009549
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QUIMSON, EMILY CAMPANA

RAMIREZ, EDGARDO ASUNCION

ALLAN MEDICO
MARIETTO BUENCONSEJO

RAMIRO, HIL LAURENCE SERQUINA MARIVIC ARAZA
RICAPLAZA, RAINIER FRANCIS AMION JAMES BASIL PANGILINAN

RIVERA, KIEL ARCHIE BUENO

ROJAS, JEFFREY BALBUENA
ROSAL, ROMEL FLAVIER
RUBLICA, RICKY ABIT

SANGALANG, EDISON BEASON
SANGUYO, JOHN MEINARD PAYNITA
SEQUEIRA, JONALEE MAE GALANG

TABUDLONG, ANILYN CHUA
UY, KATRINE ANG

VILLANUEVA, MAILYN MIRHAN

YATCO, JOSE RAFAEL MILO
ZANO, JOHN IVAN PARILLAS

LORIZA DE LOS REYES
ROMMEL SALAZAR
SAMIVIN DE LOS SANTOS
ARTURO MOLDEZ JR.
PRINCESS JHONISZA MESA
PRINCESS JHONISZA MESA
EMILY SEQUEIRA

MARYON MAYOR

NORMA PE

ROMAN ROMANO

MARIA KATRINA YATCO
LARRY FAJARDO
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0009810
0021194
0018454
0023096
0020079
0004523
0003295
0026130
0023116
0023116
0019026
0015427
0000170
0005302
0005588
0027124

Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the
Board finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the
aforementioned Act and Rules.

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the

approval of the

applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate

Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let
their Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity of their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons
shall be for one (1) year, subject to the annual renewal thereof.

Done in the City of Manila, this _7th day of _Dec.  oqg1g,

-

RA LiNl. FAJARDO
ber

(VACANT)
Member

OFMAG

Chairperson

PILA

(VACANT)
Member
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ATTESTED BY:

ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
Chief, Professional Regulatory Board Secretariat Division

APPROVED :

—A 2

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.
Chairman

JOSE((.%O, JR.

ommissioner Commissioner
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